A 2x2 MiMo LTE and WIFI multi purpose shark fin
antenna for GNSS, GPS, 2G/3G/4G/5G and dual WIFI
2.4/5.8 GHz
BESCHREIBUNG
Can be configuered as 5in1, 6in1 and 7in1
In-built 2x2 MiMo LTE antenna (617-960 MHz and 1710-3800 MHz)
2x2 MiMo Dual WiFi 2.4 and 5.8 GHz.
GNSS antenna for GPS L1, Glonass, Beidou and Galileo.

Seite: 3 of 8
Letzte Änderung: 2025/10/22
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS - WHIP MATRIX
TYPE DESCRIPTION  FM
88-108 MHz
VHF
144..240 MHz
UHF
380..470 MHz
UHF (Gain)
380..470 MHz
MP-SS-S/FM whip Stainless steel whip with shock spring. ♦
MP-SS-S/150 whip Stainless steel whip with shock spring. ♦ ♦
MP-SS-S/DAB whip Stainless steel whip with shock spring. ♦ ♦
MP-B/450/...whip Flexible whip
(0 dB acc. to TIA-329.2-C)   ♦
MP-SS/450-4/...whip Stainless steel collinear whip
(4 dB acc. to TIA-329.2-C)    ♦
MP-G-S/150/450/.../...whip Flexible whip with shock spring (factory
adjusted)  ♦ ♦
MP-G-S/450/FM/... whip Flexible whip with shock spring (factory
adjusted) ♦  ♦
For more information we refer to the corresponding whip datasheets. The in-built antennas can be used without an external ground-plane, but with degraded electrical
performance.
WHIP MODELLS ACCESSORIES - CABLES
5 m ProFin Cable Kit.
7 pcs. RG 174 cables in one cable bundle (ø9 mm).
Provides ease of installation.
ProFin Plus
Seite: 4 of 8
Letzte Änderung: 2025/10/22
GAIN TABLE FOR IN-BUILT ANTENNAS
TYPE FREQUENCY (MHz) AVERAGE PEAK GAIN (dBi) AVERAGE GAIN H-PLANE (dBi) AVERAGE GAIN H-PLANE (dBq) *
4G/5G
650
900
1800
2500
3600
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
-1.0
-2.0
-2.0
-1.0
-1.0
-1.0
-1.0
-1.0
0.0
0.0
WIFI 2400
5500
6.0
7.0
-3.0
-2.0
-2.0
-3.0
* According to TIA-329.2-C
ProFin Plus
Seite: 5 of 8
Letzte Änderung: 2025/10/22
TYPICAL VSWR CURVES
Typical VSWR Curves 2 x 4G/5G * Typical VSWR Curves 2 x WIFI 2.4/5.8 GHz *
Typical Isolation Curves